&

NRC FORM 255
(10 76)

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTION, DC. 20555

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

Harold R. Denton, Director
(Ttie)

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
{Wigarnuzation)

1 3 1082

- fDatel

DEC

FROM: Rose Marie Silyis
R EARKT KX W W

Contract Close-0Out Administrator

Technical Contracts Branch

DIVISICN OF CONTRACTS, ADM

CONTRACTOR (Name & | ocation)
FUGRO, INC.
P. 0. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

FROJECT TITLE

Follow on Review of the Seabrook
Station, Units 1 and 2

Nuclear

FIN NUMBER

8 6827

B&R NUNMBER

~ 20-19-05-05

xxxxr:HCrlJND§ DEOBLIGAT;

FUNDING
TR X EXXH HXHE

TOTAL NKC OBLIGATIONS
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY .

None .

WHC FORM 255 8212080540 821203
(1076 DR CONTR
NRC-03-80-115 FDR

PDR-042

CONTRACT no'7BLR

NRC-03-80-115

'f.‘!ooli ICATION NUMBER

Two (2)

Onew

XX MODIHICATION
C-,;Y MER I55ecily)

CONTRACT £25SFED ON:

;‘.UYHOﬁt:A'. 1ON NUNBER

DATE

. (:O"-"YR)-CT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Deobligate $12,650.26

EXFCUTION TATE

CeC 3 1982
TYPE OF CC' T RACT

CPFF

ot PERIOD 6) FLRFORMANCE

9/26/80 - 4/30/81

PRINCIPAL VvESTICATOR

J. Carl Stepp
NRC AUIWI T ZED RLPRESENTATIVE

Robert E. Jackson, P-314

ANMOUNT

1(%12,650.26)
|s 0

$16,932.90

T A et s
A TALSY 3 e3)




