
CoMTR ACT RUMBE R
NRC FORM 255
(10 76)

NRC-03-80-115
%

OlVISION OF CONTRACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER'

U.S. NUCLE AR REGULATORY CCMMISSION One (1)
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

ONEW G MODIFICATION

OTHE R I!cecify)

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT BASED ON:

TO: Roger Mattson, Director AUTHORIZ ATION NUM8ER
g ,j

DATEDivision of Safety Technology
(Organuzaten)

C NTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Cheri A. Hairston (Y .Nd 3/10/81FROM: ~ '

/8"'>
P urgment Clerk Period of Performance is

< t/pJ( extended
aul . Edgeworth 3// )/81

Contract Specialist (Date)

Technical Assistance Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts, ADM

CONTR ACTOR (Name & Locar,on) EXECUTION DATE

3/10/81
Fugro, Inc. TYPE OF CONTRACT
Long Beach, CA 90807

CPFF

PERIOD OF PERFORM ANCEPROJECT TITLE

through 4/30/81
Follow on Review of the Seabrook ,PRINCIP AL INVESTIG ATOR
Nuclear Station, Units 1 and 2

J. Carl Stepp

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Robert E. Jackson

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER AMOUNT
N/A N/A

NEW NRC FUNDS $ -0-

FUNDING r..

TOTAL FY 7_ FUNDING' " '- $ -0-

.

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 29,583.16
ATTACHMENTIS):'

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY t,,

CONTR ACT DOCUMENT ( -)
.

NRC FORM 255
110 76)

8103330901- (


