TYARTALD 100m 30, JAY (V66 raGt | O

Crtsar Moty Trweasnanon | ANMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ] "1

MO P PIG 1) Crep Yo 100

—

1. AmwINDsEN/ wODWILA ON NO T2 erOm Balt |3 siCunne/mnirast S1OULS! MO |4 PRONQ) WO (If applaNe)
B EOERERE ) B SRt S s ke SR |
S 1B3UID oY CODE ¢ ADMBSTINID Y (If other tan block ) CoDE l

U. S. Nuclear Regulat ry Commission |

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

) S— L] w—
‘___ __1 T N S —
FUGRO, Inc.
- P.0. Box 7765 i
Strver, cory, 3
St i e 8 M (3 oomer e wo NRC-03-80-115
la . ' “ J DATED 9_/,2_61,69. — (See black 11)

S THIS MLOCK AFPLIES ONLY 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
‘ l Tie olaes romieiad sl noten iy mernded oy st lowh in blork 12 The howr and dow wer fd for e of N...! ! “ s rranded D # mot s rronded
.

4 OFwiors mutt prine =lsdge receipt of this emenoment pror Yo the how ont dote 1jecifed i He swinncion, o o omended, &r e of the tolioeing ~emwde

(o, By wgring end rerurnng __aopes of Wiy gmendment, (L) By unt-!o'og-np receipt ©F his omendment on sorh copy of the oRer tubmmad, o [t] By seperote lener o telegrom
whieh itivaes © telerente Yo the soliciolion ond omendment numbern FAILURE OF YOUR ACENOWIEDGEMENT 1O 8t RECEIVED AT TH! 15818 G OMICE PRIOR 10 1HE HOUR AND
DATE SPRCIMED MAY RESULY IN REJECHONOF YOUR OFFER 1 by vinue of Wy prendment you devird 1o thange on eler olieody submmed surh thonge moy e mode by wiegrom
o lemer, prosided such twiagiom o lener mokes refeience to the solit Notion ond i orendment, ond i tereved poer 1 Pe openng hou one soe smiihod

- e —.  —— - ————— e SN

1O ACCOUMTING AND APFROFKIATION OATA (1f regunvd)

20-19-05-05 B-6827 DEOBLIGATE: $12,650.26

P THIS MOCE APRIES ONLY 10 MODIHCATIONS OF (C;MAAUMU"D!I&
o] lj This Chonge Order w srved pursvant io . p— . P T— e P - S— — —
Tre Chonges w! fom in blodh 12 ore mode 16 the obore numbered oo/ neder
ib) (3 Tie chos nomimied comion foder 1 modiled to efise the odmiristmine ehonges (weh 03 Chonges » poying efiee, approproior o, ok | w! forf in block 12
) [ ™ Sumpiemenssl agisament o e mered e iswent v cumerny ot _C12USE _NO. 34 of General Provisions
b mudles the cbove numbeied (ontion o1 set forth on bloch 12

17 DISCHIPLION ©OF » mENDMENT/MODIFICATION

Pursuant to Clause No. 34 of the General Provisions entitled "Negotiated Overhead Rates,"
the following modification is made: '

ARTICLE V - OVERHEAD/GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE RATES, is amended to read as follows:

"A. The contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs hereunder at the
final overhead rate of 79.62% of direci labor costs for the period 9/26/80 - 4/30/81.

B. The contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs hereunder at the
final general and administrative rite of 38.14% of direct labor, Engineering labor
overhead, travel and other direct costs for the period $/26/80 - 4/30/81." )

This modification also deobligates the unliquidated balance of $12,650.26 remaining in the

contract. As a result of this modification the total amount obligated by the contract
is decreased from $29,583.16 to $16,932.90.

8212080568 821203

Eacop' o8 ponded heron, ofl terms ond conditom of the document telerenced in ok B, o1 hermbun chonped, rmmon undengd ond o L1l fors ene ofent . — e
1 ’ 4 ) ) ' : ) 0
CONTRACIOR /O FERDR 1S NOT REQUIRED - o = o 4 -
IRACTOR/CHFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOOUIMINT AND RITUNN _COMES 1O 1MSUNG O
[J 10 swom s pocusesn w MOSTTRREON '

14 WAl OF CONTRACTON/OFFEROR ' ; T17 v ST ates O aminca /}{
. Ad{: '\«64,’ /U /7?--' Aoiv X _|or. .7"4”‘[?‘4/(7 i 3
o«

(S cmmue of jorror camwaed to mpa) grrrure f Cor gl (Focwr)
1S hasd AND TTUE OF SIGwatR (T ype or promt) Tie Datt SIcED |18 bes T ACTING OHER ( Ty @ poet) I DAL snedtd |
‘Stanley H. Madsen
Director of Project Management 11/ 1/ Raymond P. Gustave /)//I’);_‘




